
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bradley Veitch - (709023) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.55 600 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

55.93 588 H 01/07/17 Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

56.21 579 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bishop Stort 1

56.25 578 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

56.29 576 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Harlow Pen 1

56.35 575 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

56.35 575 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

56.37 574 F 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

56.44 572 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

56.48 571 F 27/09/15 BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015 London Harlow Pen 3

56.84 560 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London  3

56.85 560 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

56.90 558 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1

57.03 554 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

57.23 548 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

57.31 546 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

58.39 516 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Harlow Pen 1

58.68 509 H 19/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon  3

58.85 504 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.06 499 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Harlow Pen 1

59.23 495 H 24/11/12 Essex Winter Long Course Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.25 494 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.43 490 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.47 489 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.59 486 H 23/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.61 485 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.61 485 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Harlow Pen 1
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59.61 485 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:02.37 424 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:02.72 417 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:04.85 377 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Harlow Pen 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.90 558 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 1

57.03 554 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 1

55.93 588 H 01/07/17 Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet Luton Bishop Stort 3

55.55 600 H 29/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Bishop Stort 1

56.37 574 F 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

56.25 578 H 15/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 1

56.21 579 F 11/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Bishop Stort 1

56.35 575 H 30/04/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

56.29 576 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Harlow Pen 1

56.48 571 F 27/09/15 BWFSC County Qualifier Meet 2015 London Harlow Pen 3

56.44 572 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

56.85 560 F 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

56.35 575 H 02/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

57.23 548 F 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

57.31 546 H 04/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

56.84 560 H 24/01/15 ISA National Swimming Championships London  3

58.68 509 H 19/07/14 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon  3

58.39 516 H 03/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Harlow Pen 1

58.85 504 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.06 499 H 01/02/14 ISA National Swimming Championships Coventry Harlow Pen 1

59.43 490 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.59 486 H 23/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon Harlow Pen 1

59.25 494 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Harlow Pen 1

59.61 485 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.61 485 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.47 489 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Harlow Pen 1

59.23 495 H 24/11/12 Essex Winter Long Course Championships Basildon Harlow Pen 1

1:02.37 424 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:02.72 417 H 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Harlow Pen 1

1:04.85 377 H 17/12/11 Killerwhales Winter Open Basildon Harlow Pen 1
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